BOYS’ LEADERS

(3-mile courses)
RUNNER, SCHOOL
Hess, St. Thomas More
Ponder, Tuscola
Keeble, Mahomet-Seymor
1. Davis, O/AP
Warnes, Unity
Powell, Mahomet-Seymour
Crozier, St Joseph-Ogden
Wolf, Mahomet-Seymor
Powers, St. Thomas More
Furcich, Morticello
Russell, Mahomet-Seymour
Norvell, Monticello
1. Williams, Mahomet-Seymour
Porter, PBL
Iverson, PBL
Mesplay, Monticello
Montgomery, Monticello
Woodard, Unity
Poff, St Joseph-Ogden
Remington, St Thomas More
Robison, Uni High
Guido, St Joseph-Ogden
Nigg, St. Joseph-Ogden
Pommier, Mahomet-Seymour
Dodds, Unity
Gunter, Uni High
Godsell, Unity
Decker, Unity
Thompsen, St Joseph-Ogden-
Walmer, Mahomet-Seymour
Brocato, PBL
Appelquist, Mahomet-Seymour
Baker, Unity
Earp, St Joseph-Ogden
McClurg, Clinton
Gateley, Unity
Biddle, Monticello
Higgs, Uni High
Shanbhag, Uni High
Brawn, Monticello
Riecks, PBL
Yockey, Uni High
Butcher, Mahomet-Seymour
Bolger, St Thomas More
Hwu, Uni High
Keller, Mahomet-Seymour
Allston-Yeagle, Uni High
Vesely, PBL
M. Knipfer, St Joseph-Ogden
Cowan, PBL
Ping, Unity

© Wang, Uni High

Barillas, Clinton

Witzke, Clinton

McAnally, Mahomet-Seymour
Seiler, Unity

Sprague, Argenta-Oreana
Sander, PBL

Lopez, Rantoul

Wyatt, Chrisman/GRF
Rubarts, PBL

Middendorf, Mahomet-Seymour
Kupferschmid, Mahomet-Seymour
Watter, Pr. Central
Pennacchi, St. Thomas More
W, Avenatti, Chrisman/GRF
Craw, Mahomet-Seymor
Cinnamon, St. Thomas More
N. Phillips, St. Joseph-Ogden
Magyar, Mahomet-Seymour
Son, Uni High

Carlton, Mahomet-Seymour
Cebulski, Mahomet-Seymour
Przytulski, Mahomet-Seymour
Zeiders, Uni High

N. Knipfer, St Joseph-Ogden
Freund, Uni High

Good, Rantout

Savage, B-H

Wilson, B-H

Smeltzer, St. Joseph-Ogden
Kaufman, Clinton

Bergvelt, Uni High

Fabris, Clinton

Snyder, Clinton

Williams, Unity

Money, Uni High

Wood, Unity

J. Phillips, St. Joseph-Ogden
Gonzalez, Rantoul

Barber, St. Joseph-Ogden
Waller, St Joseph-Ogden
Nguyen, Uni High

Hasken, Mahomet-Seymour
Hutton, Rantoul

Zagorski, St Joseph-Ogden
X. Johnson, Rantou

Morris, Unity
Larenad-Leach, Uni High
Wagner, B-H

Rosnett, St. Joseph-Ogden
Coburn, Mahomet-Seymour
Connelly, B-H

Downing, B-H

Klitzing, Clinton

Harrold, Clinton

Liu, Uni High

Huff, Mahomet-Seymour
Barbour, Uni High

Trvin, Clinton

L. Johnson, Rantoul
Reining, B-H

T. Johnson, Rantoul
Wialtermire, Unity

Harden, Uni High

Hinshaw, Rantoul

Raab, St. joseph-Ogden
Messmore, B-H

Vannrath, Rantoul

DeAtley, Uni High

Liang, Uni High

Alexander, Clinton
Shapland, Uni High

Erbach, Uni High

Pridemore, St. Joseph-Ogden
Villanueva, Rantoul

Noel, B-H

Wu, Uni High

TIME
1524
15:32
15336
15:49
15:54
15355
16:15
1620
16:23
16:26
1629
16:30
16:32
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:50
16:50
1652
1657
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:58
17:04

17:07 .

17.10
17212
1715
17:18
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
1726
17:27
17:30
1731
1731
17:33
1733
17:33
1735
1742
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:48
17:53
18:01
18:04
18:04
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:19
1824
1827
1830
1832
18:33
18:34
18:36
1839
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:55
1859
19:05
19:07
19:09
19:13
19:15
19:18
19:19
19:19
1919
19:19
19:25
1931
19:32
1932
19:41
19:41
19:42
19:46
19:50
19:53
19:57
19:58
20:10
20:12
20:18
20:20
2026
20:27
20:30
20:32
20:34
20:45
20:57
21:02
21:06
2109
2113
2115
2116
21:44
20
22:14
2220
2220
23:16
2325
2325
2329
2335
2338
23:42
2344
23:51
2358
24:03
2444
25.05
2545

Wallace, Rantoul 26:03

Paden, St Joseph-Ogden 26:06
Ray, Mahomet-Seymor 26:26
C. Williams, Mahomet-Seymour 26:54
Fisher, St. Joseph-Ogden 27:05
Shoaf, B-H 27:08
Tandy, Mahomet-Seymour 2717
GIRLS’ LEADERS
(3-mile courses)
RUNNER, TEAM TIME
Michael, Uni High 18:25
Foley, Monticello 19:13
Tutich, Monticello 19:18
Whitehouse, Mahomet-Seymour 1930
R Kaefring, Centennial 19:42
Houska, Monticello 19:45
Pridemore, St. Joseph-Ogden T 1946
Duncan, Monticello 19:57
Bagwell, Unity 20:00
Utgaard, Monticello . 20:06
Renfroe, Unity 20017
K. Smith, St. Joseph-Ogden 2025
Seiler, Unity 2033
Eisenmenger, Unity 20:41
Brown, Hoopeston Area 21:01
Nielsen, Mahomet-Seymour - 21:08
Fisher, St Joseph-Ogden 21:15
Kramer, $t. Thomas-More 2117
Henderson, Tuscola 21:18
Hudson-Rasmussen, Uni High 2120
E. Melchior, St. Joseph-Ogden 21:33
Tender, Uni High 2134
Gawthorp, St Joseph-Ogden 24
Ifft, Pr. Central 2143
Sterr, Clinton 2145
Kassuelke, St. Joseph-Ogden 21:46
McAnally, Mahomet-Seymour 21:47
0. Meyer, Mahomet-Seymour 21:49
Welle, St. Thomas More 2151
Thrasher, Mahomet-Seymour 21:56
Son, Uni High 22:00
Aber, Uni High 22:08
Stumborg, Unity 220
Greaser, Centennial 22:28
Toohill, Clinton 22:31
Slauch, Uni High 22:33
Knight, Mahomet-Seymour 2238
Megan, Chrisman/GRF 22:39
Townsend, Argenta-Oreana 22:40
Brucker, Unity 2252
Buzicky, Mahomet-Seymour 22:52
Walter, Pr. Central | 22:56
Collard, St. Thomas More 23:03
Love, Monticeflo 23:06
Root, Hoopeston Area 23:09
Bastic, PBI . 23:10
Janson, Centennial 2312
Barnhart, Centennial 23:14
Wialsten, Unity 23:18
Duttz, Uni High 2323
Gibson, Argenta-Oreana 2326
Dodds, Unity 2332
Stumborg, Unity 2332
C. Meyer, Argenta-Oreana 2333
Bloomgqusit, PBL 2334
G. Taylor, Uni High 2335
Fogarty, Pr. Central 2336
Carmien, St. Thomas More 23:43
Matson, Pr. Central 23:45
Schriefer, Centennial 23:42
Ingram, Chrisman/GRF 2358
Feeser, Uni High 2401
Aleah Combs, Rantoul 24:04
Nussel, St Thomas More 24:06
Bray, Hoopeston Aréa 2408
Lemay, Tuscola 2416
Amdor, Unity 2417
Gewirth, 21 2421
Nixon, B-H 2422
Anderson, Pr. Central 24:28
Bhatt, Uni High 2437
Chang, Uni High 24:38
Orcut, St. Joseph-Ogden 24:40
Urie, Unity 24:45
Treltakis, Uni High 24:49
Houston, Clinton 25:02
A, Kaefring, Centennial 25:06
Andrews, O/AP 25:19
Schroeder, Monticello 2519
Duncan, BH 2530
Walch, Uni High 2533
D. Matson, Pr Central 2534
Hustedt, PBL 2544
Huls, Hoopeston Area 2545
Zharnitsky, Centennial 25551
Paap, St Joseph-Ogden 2552
Winkler, BH . 2552
Renfro, Villa Grove 25:59
Tabeling, Tuscola 26:00
Baugh, Chrisman/GRF 26:09
Reeves, St. Joseph-Ogden 26:14
P. Johnson, PBL 26:15
Mannen, Tuscola 26:16
Andrews, O/AP 26:19
M. Meyer, Tuscola 26:19
Larson, Schiarman 2621
Orlandic, Uni High 2625
Shroder, PBL 2627
1. Smith, O/AP 2630
Mueller, Pr. Central 26:51
Hill, St Joseph-Ogden 26:54
Webber, Hoopeston Area 26554
Gonzalez, Unity 26:55
Herrera, Uni High 27:06
Valdvis-McCarthy, Uni High 27:12
Mercedes Porter, Rantoul 2722
Sluder, Tuscola 27:38
Krilcich, B-H 27:44
Kurtz, St Joseph-Ogden 2747
Rundk, St. Joseph-Ogden 27:49
Rosenbaum, Uni High 2758
Mackinzie Taticek, Rantoul 28:49
Allison Kelley, Rantoul 29:56
Yeslie Martinez, Rantoul 34:03

Note: Individuals not updated and teams not
represented are those whose coaches did not
submit information. Questions? Email Bob
Jones at bjones@news-gazefte.com.




